149The Important Information/Disclaimer is incorporated in the catalog where these specifications came from or
available online at www.avx.com/disclaimer/ by reference and should be reviewed in full before placing any order.
L
S Lt W
H
POLARITY BAND NOT TO
EXCEED CENTER LINE
Polarity

DCL
Max.
(μA)
DF
Max.
(%)
ESR
Max.
@ 100kHz
(Ω)
100kHz RMS Current (mA)
Product
Category MSL
25ºC 85ºC 125ºC
2 Volt @ 85°C
TACK335*002#TA K 3.3 2 85 1.3 125 0.5 8 15 32 28 13 3 1
TACL335*002#TA L 3.3 2 85 1.3 125 0.5 6 7.5 58 52 23 2 1
TACK475*002#TA K 4.7 2 85 1.3 125 0.5 12 15 32 28 13 3 1
TACL475*002#TA L 4.7 2 85 1.3 125 0.5 6 7.5 58 52 23 1 1
TACK685*002#TA K 6.8 2 85 1.3 125 0.5 20 15 32 28 13 3 1
TACL685*002#TA L 6.8 2 85 1.3 125 0.5 6 7.5 58 52 23 2 1
TACK106*002#TA K 10 2 85 1.3 125 0.5 15 15 32 28 13 3 1
TACL106*002#TA L 10 2 85 1.3 125 0.5 10 7.5 58 52 23 3 1
TACU106*002#TA U 10 2 85 1.3 125 0.5 8 5 84 75 33 1 1
TACR226*002#TA R 22 2 85 1.3 125 0.5 8 5 95 85 38 1 1
TACR336*002#TA R 33 2 85 1.3 125 0.7 10 5 95 85 38 2 1
TACR476*002#TA R 47 2 85 1.3 125 0.9 10 5 95 85 38 2 1
TACR686*002#TA R 68 2 85 1.3 125 1.4 14 5 95 85 38 2 1
TACA157*002#TA A 150 2 85 1.3 125 3 20 1 200 180 80 2 1
3 Volt @ 85°C
TACK225*003#TA K 2.2 3 85 2 125 0.5 6 15 32 28 13 2 1
TACL225*003#TA L 2.2 3 85 2 125 0.5 6 7.5 58 52 23 1 1
TACK335*003#TA K 3.3 3 85 2 125 0.5 8 15 32 28 13 3 1
TACL335*003#TA L 3.3 3 85 2 125 0.5 6 7.5 58 52 23 2 1
TACK475*003#TA K 4.7 3 85 2 125 0.5 12 15 32 28 13 3 1
TACL475*003#TA L 4.7 3 85 2 125 0.5 6 7.5 58 52 23 1 1
TACL685*003#TA L 6.8 3 85 2 125 0.5 6 7.5 58 52 23 2 1
TACL106*003#TA L 10 3 85 2 125 0.5 10 7.5 58 52 23 3 1
TACR156*003#TA R 15 3 85 2 125 0.5 8 5 95 85 38 1 1
TACL226*003#TA L 22 3 85 2 125 0.7 20 7.5 58 52 23 3 1
TACR226*003#TA R 22 3 85 2 125 0.7 8 5 95 85 38 1 1
TACR336*003#TA R 33 3 85 2 125 1 10 5 95 85 38 2 1
TACH476*003#TA H 47 3 85 2 125 1.4 20 5 89 80 36 3 1
TACR476*003#TA R 47 3 85 2 125 1.5 10 5 95 85 38 2 1
TACA686*003#TA A 68 3 85 2 125 2 15 2 141 127 57 1 1
TACR686*003#TA R 68 3 85 2 125 2 14 5 95 85 38 3 1
TACA107*003#TA A 100 3 85 2 125 3 15 1 200 180 80 2 1
TACR107*003#TA R 100 3 85 2 125 3 30 5 95 85 38 3 1
4 Volt @ 85°C
TACL155*004#TA L 1.5 4 85 2.7 125 0.5 6 7.5 58 52 23 1 1
TACL225*004#TA L 2.2 4 85 2.7 125 0.5 6 7.5 58 52 23 1 1
TACL335*004#TA L 3.3 4 85 2.7 125 0.5 6 7.5 58 52 23 2 1
TACL475*004#TA L 4.7 4 85 2.7 125 0.5 6 7.5 58 52 23 1 1
TACU475*004#TA U 4.7 4 85 2.7 125 0.5 8 5 84 75 33 1 1
TACL685*004#TA L 6.8 4 85 2.7 125 0.5 8 7.5 58 52 23 2 1
TACJ106*004#TA J 10 4 85 2.7 125 0.5 20 7.5 52 46 21 3 1
TACL106*004#TA L 10 4 85 2.7 125 0.5 10 7.5 58 52 23 2 1
TACR106*004#TA R 10 4 85 2.7 125 0.5 8 5 95 85 38 1 1
TACL156*004#TA L 15 4 85 2.7 125 0.6 20 7.5 58 52 23 3 1
TACR156*004#TA R 15 4 85 2.7 125 0.6 8 5 95 85 38 1 1
TACL226*004#TA L 22 4 85 2.7 125 0.9 20 7.5 58 52 23 3 1
TACR226*004#TA R 22 4 85 2.7 125 0.9 8 5 95 85 38 1 1
TACH336*004#TA H 33 4 85 2.7 125 1.3 14 5 89 80 36 2 1
TACR336*004#TA R 33 4 85 2.7 125 1.3 10 5 95 85 38 2 1
TACR476*004#TA R 47 4 85 2.7 125 1.9 14 5 95 85 38 3 1
TACA686*004#TA A 68 4 85 2.7 125 2.7 15 1 200 180 80 1 1
TACA107*004#TA A 100 4 85 2.7 125 4 20 1 200 180 80 2 1
TACR107*004#TA R 100 4 85 2.7 125 4 30 5 95 85 38 3 1
6.3 Volt @ 85°C
TACK105*006#TA K 1 6.3 85 4 125 0.5 6 15 32 28 13 2 1
TACL105*006#TA L 1 6.3 85 4 125 0.5 6 7.5 58 52 23 1 1
TACL155*006#TA L 1.5 6.3 85 4 125 0.5 6 7.5 58 52 23 1 1
TACK225*006#TA K 2.2 6.3 85 4 125 0.5 8 15 32 28 13 3 1
TACL225*006#TA L 2.2 6.3 85 4 125 0.5 6 7.5 58 52 23 1 1
TACL335*006#TA L 3.3 6.3 85 4 125 0.5 6 7.5 58 52 23 2 1
TACU335*006#TA U 3.3 6.3 85 4 125 0.5 8 5 84 75 33 1 1
TACL475*006#TA L 4.7 6.3 85 4 125 0.5 8 7.5 58 52 23 2 1
TACL685*006#TA L 6.8 6.3 85 4 125 0.5 10 7.5 58 52 23 2 1
TACR685*006#TA R 6.8 6.3 85 4 125 0.5 8 5 95 85 38 1 1
TACI106M006#TA I 10 6.3 85 4 125 0.6 20 5 84 75 33 2 1
TACL106*006#TA L 10 6.3 85 4 125 0.6 10 6 65 58 26 2 1
TACR106*006#TA R 10 6.3 85 4 125 0.6 8 5 95 85 38 1 1
TACH156*006#TA H 15 6.3 85 4 125 0.9 8 5 89 80 36 3 1
TACL156*006#TA L 15 6.3 85 4 125 0.9 20 7.5 58 52 23 3 1
TACR156*006#TA R 15 6.3 85 4 125 0.9 8 5 95 85 38 1 1
042020
TAC Series

(ºC)
DCL
Max.
(μA)
DF
Max.
(%)
ESR
Max.
@ 100kHz
(Ω)
100kHz RMS Current (mA)
Product
Category MSL
25ºC 85ºC 125ºC
TACH226*006#TA H 22 6.3 85 4 125 1.4 10 5 89 80 36 2 1
TACR226*006#TA R 22 6.3 85 4 125 1.4 10 5 95 85 38 1 1
TACR336*006#TA R 33 6.3 85 4 125 2.1 12 5 95 85 38 2 1
TACA476*006#TA A 47 6.3 85 4 125 3 15 1 200 180 80 1 1
TACR476*006#TA R 47 6.3 85 4 125 3 20 5 95 85 38 3 1
TACT686*006#TA T 68 6.3 85 4 125 4.3 15 1 200 180 80 2 1
TACA107*006#TA A 100 6.3 85 4 125 6.3 20 1 200 180 80 2 1
TACT107*006#TA T 100 6.3 85 4 125 6.3 12 1 200 180 80 2 1
10 Volt @ 85°C
TACK154*010#TA K 0.15 10 85 7 125 0.5 6 40 19 17 8 1 1
TACK224*010#TA K 0.22 10 85 7 125 0.5 6 30 22 20 9 1 1
TACK334*010#TA K 0.33 10 85 7 125 0.5 6 20 27 25 11 1 1
TACK474*010#TA K 0.47 10 85 7 125 0.5 6 15 32 28 13 1 1
TACL474*010#TA L 0.47 10 85 7 125 0.5 6 7.5 58 52 23 1 1
TACK684*010#TA K 0.68 10 85 7 125 0.5 8 15 32 28 13 2 1
TACL684*010#TA L 0.68 10 85 7 125 0.5 6 7.5 58 52 23 1 1
TACK105*010#TA K 1 10 85 7 125 0.5 6 15 32 28 13 2 1
TACL105*010#TA L 1 10 85 7 125 0.5 6 7.5 58 52 23 1 1
TACR105*010#TA R 1 10 85 7 125 0.5 6 7 80 72 32 1 1
TACL155*010#TA L 1.5 10 85 7 125 0.5 6 7.5 58 52 23 1 1
TACL225*010#TA L 2.2 10 85 7 125 0.5 6 7.5 58 52 23 1 1
TACU225*010#TA U 2.2 10 85 7 125 0.5 8 5 84 75 33 1 1
TACL335*010#TA L 3.3 10 85 7 125 0.5 8 7.5 58 52 23 2 1
TACR335*010#TA R 3.3 10 85 7 125 0.5 8 5 95 85 38 1 1
TACL475*010#TA L 4.7 10 85 7 125 0.5 10 6 65 58 26 2 1
TACR475*010#TA R 4.7 10 85 7 125 0.5 8 6 87 78 35 1 1
TACL685*010#TA L 6.8 10 85 7 125 0.7 20 7,5 58 52 23 3 1
TACR685*010#TA R 6.8 10 85 7 125 0.7 8 5 95 85 38 1 1
TACH106*010#TA H 10 10 85 7 125 1.0 8 5 89 80 36 2 1
TACL106*010#TA L 10 10 85 7 125 1 20 7.5 58 52 23 3 1
TACR106*010#TA R 10 10 85 7 125 1 8 5 95 85 38 1 1
TACV106*010#TA V 10 10 85 7 125 1.0 10 2 132 119 53 2 1
TACR156*010#TA R 15 10 85 7 125 1.5 10 5 95 85 38 1 1
TACV156*010#TA V 15 10 85 7 125 1.5 10 2 132 119 53 2 1
TACR226*010#TA R 22 10 85 7 125 2.2 14 5 95 85 38 2 1
TACA336*010#TA A 33 10 85 7 125 3.3 12 1 200 180 80 1 1
TACR336*010#TA R 33 10 85 7 125 3.3 20 5 95 85 38 3 1
TACB476*010#TA B 47 10 85 7 125 4.7 15 1 200 180 80 1 1
TACT476*010#TA T 47 10 85 7 125 4.7 12 1 200 180 80 1 1
16 Volt @ 85°C
TACK104*016#TA K 0.1 16 85 10 125 0.5 6 40 19 17 8 1 1
TACK154*016#TA K 0.15 16 85 10 125 0.5 6 30 22 20 9 1 1
TACK224*016#TA K 0.22 16 85 10 125 0.5 6 20 27 25 11 1 1
TACK334*016#TA K 0.33 16 85 10 125 0.5 6 20 27 25 11 1 1
TACL474*016#TA L 0.47 16 85 10 125 0.5 6 7.5 58 52 23 1 1
TACL684*016#TA L 0.68 16 85 10 125 0.5 6 7.5 58 52 23 1 1
TACL105*016#TA L 1 16 85 10 125 0.5 6 7.5 58 52 23 1 1
TACU105*016#TA U 1 16 85 10 125 0.5 8 5 84 75 33 1 1
TACL225*016#TA L 2.2 16 85 10 125 0.5 10 7.5 58 52 23 1 1
TACR106*016#TA R 10 16 85 10 125 1.6 10 5 95 85 38 2 1
20 Volt @ 85°C
TACK224*020#TA K 0.22 20 85 13 125 0.5 6 20 27 25 11 1 1